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Timing by Innotex
VARSITY TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIONSHIP SIRI 3 2025

STADIUM UUM
15 - 17 August 2025

Power by IGIS

112 - 100m Lelaki - Semi Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Championship Record CR 10.32 DANISH IFTIKHAR BIN MUHAMMAD RO UPSI 2025 VARSITY TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIONSHIP SIRI 2
2025

National Record NR 10.09 Muhd Azeem Fahmi 2022

Heat 1 Start Time: Wind: -1.2 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 296 DANISH IFTIKHAR BIN MUHAMMAD ROSLEE UPSI 10.67   Q

2 213 Muhammad Rizal Mikhail bin Mohd Romzi UM 11.06   Q

3 210 Nabil Alwani Bin Rizal Alwani UM 11.08  

4 249 ADAM HAKIM B SAMSUDDIN UPM 11.09  

5 239 Muhammad Izzul Azri Bin Mohd Nasaruddin UNIMAP 11.27  

6 347 MUHAMMAD NUR ERFAN BIN MOHAMMAD FAIZAL UTM 11.35  

7 218 Muhammad Nur Harris Bin Azhar UM 11.54  

8 168 MUHAMMAD AMIR FAUZAN BIN MOHD FAHMY UIAM 11.62  

Heat 2 Start Time: Wind: -0.8 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 187 Edrick Feivel Florentius UITM 10.83   Q

2 290 MUHAMMAD HASRUL NAJMI BIN BADRUL UPSI 10.89   Q

3 276 MUHAMMAD RAZIQ BIN ROSZAMANI UPNM 10.98   q

4 167 MUHAMMAD ABDUL MATEEN BIN MD.IDRIS UIAM 11.18  

5 323 HAIKAL BIN MOHD ISMAIL UTEM 11.29  

6 197 AMAR ASYRAFI BIN MOHD ZAKI UKM 11.464  

7 268 ADEYEMI ADETUNJI DOLAPO UPM 11.467  

8 350 PHANG CHUN YANG UUM 11.56  
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Heat 3 Start Time: Wind: -2.3 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 226 Mohammad Raimi Bin Mustaffa Kamal UNIMAP 10.88   Q

2 272 MUHAMMAD ZULFIQAR BIN ISMAIL UPM 10.95   Q

3 285 YUSRIDZWAN DANIAL BIN YUSOF UPSI 11.03   q

4 159 Abdul Rahman Karami Bin Hamdan UCTATI 11.15  

5 145 Ryan Wong Zhen Nam SUNWAY 11.21  

6 274 MUHAMMAD AZAM BIN AHMAD AMRAN UPNM 11.27  

7 116 MUHAMMAD ALIFF HAKIMI BIN AZMAN KPTMB 11.44  

8 169 IRSYAD BIN ABDUL AZIZ FEISAL UIAM 11.74  
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100m Lelaki
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 1 296 DANISH IFTIKHAR BIN MUHAMMAD ROSLEE UPSI 10.67 Q

2 2 187 Edrick Feivel Florentius UITM 10.83 Q

3 3 226 Mohammad Raimi Bin Mustaffa Kamal UNIMAP 10.88 Q

4 2 290 MUHAMMAD HASRUL NAJMI BIN BADRUL UPSI 10.89 Q

5 3 272 MUHAMMAD ZULFIQAR BIN ISMAIL UPM 10.95 Q

6 2 276 MUHAMMAD RAZIQ BIN ROSZAMANI UPNM 10.98 q

7 3 285 YUSRIDZWAN DANIAL BIN YUSOF UPSI 11.03 q

8 1 213 Muhammad Rizal Mikhail bin Mohd Romzi UM 11.06 Q

9 1 210 Nabil Alwani Bin Rizal Alwani UM 11.08

10 1 249 ADAM HAKIM B SAMSUDDIN UPM 11.09

11 3 159 Abdul Rahman Karami Bin Hamdan UCTATI 11.15

12 2 167 MUHAMMAD ABDUL MATEEN BIN MD.IDRIS UIAM 11.18

13 3 145 Ryan Wong Zhen Nam SUNWAY 11.21

14 1 239 Muhammad Izzul Azri Bin Mohd Nasaruddin UNIMAP 11.27

14 3 274 MUHAMMAD AZAM BIN AHMAD AMRAN UPNM 11.27

16 2 323 HAIKAL BIN MOHD ISMAIL UTEM 11.29

17 1 347 MUHAMMAD NUR ERFAN BIN MOHAMMAD FAIZAL UTM 11.35

18 3 116 MUHAMMAD ALIFF HAKIMI BIN AZMAN KPTMB 11.44

19 2 197 AMAR ASYRAFI BIN MOHD ZAKI UKM 11.464

20 2 268 ADEYEMI ADETUNJI DOLAPO UPM 11.467

21 1 218 Muhammad Nur Harris Bin Azhar UM 11.54

22 2 350 PHANG CHUN YANG UUM 11.56

23 1 168 MUHAMMAD AMIR FAUZAN BIN MOHD FAHMY UIAM 11.62

24 3 169 IRSYAD BIN ABDUL AZIZ FEISAL UIAM 11.74
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